Loadswitch
Fuse Combination Units
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Dorman Smith
Switchgear Limited
Our product range begins with single-pole and neutral distribution board
systems and continues up to custom designed, factory built low-voltage

(A)
Terminal
Type
Supplied
with
fuses
3 Pole &
Neutral
Product Code
4 Pole
Product
Code
Solid Link
Product
Code
63A M8 clearance hole No SF3P63N SF4P63 HFL63
100A M8 clearance hole No SF3P100N SF4P100 HFL200A
125A M8 clearance hole No SF3P125N SF4P125 HFL200A
160A M8 clearance hole No SF3P160N SF4P160 HFL200A
200A M8 clearance hole No SF3P200N SF4P200 HFL200A
315A M12 clearance hole No SK3P315N SK4P315 HLL400
400A M12 clearance hole No SL3P400N SL4P400 HLL400
630A 4 x M8 and 1 x M16 * No SN3P630N SN4P630 HNL800
800A M16 x 1 and M8 x 4 No SN3P800N SN4P800 HNL800